MARCOTHERM THERMAX JUNIOR
Code TRXJUNxxx
Colorificio San Marco Spa – Via Alta 10 – 30020 Marcon (VE), Italy – Tel +39 041 4569322 – Fax +39 041 5950153 – info@san-marco.it
1/3                                                                                                                               MARCOTHERM THERMAX JUNIOR – v.2011-03
DESCRIPTION
Thermally insulated fixing system for spaced loads.
Lightweight Venetian blinds, signs, rain gutter tubes,
shutter stops, external lights, alarm systems, mailboxes.

(mm)
Anchoring
depth
(mm)
Plug
(mm)
Wall
anchor
Coupling screws
 45685 8/60 M6 10 120 60 18 10 4.5-5.5 + SX5/6.5/6.3/M6
 45686 8/80 M6 10 140 60 18 10 4.5-5.5 + SX5/6.5/6.3/M6
 45687 8/100 M6 10 160 60 18 10 4.5-5.5 + SX5/6.5/6.3/M6
 54688 8/120 M6 10 180 60 18 10 4.5-5.5 + SX5/6.5/6.3/M6
 45690 8/160 M6 10 220 60 18 10 4.5-5.5 + SX5/6.5/6.3/M6
 45691 8/180 M6 10 240 60 18 10 4.5-5.5 + SX5/6.5/6.3/M6
TRXJUN160 45692 10/100 M6 12 160 70 22 13 4.5-5.5 + SX5/6.5/6.3/M6
TRXJUN180 45693 10/120 M6 12 180 70 22 13 4.5-5.5 + SX5/6.5/6.3/M6
TRXJUN200 45694 10/140 M6 12 200 70 22 13 4.5-5.5 + SX5/6.5/6.3/M6
TRXJUN220 45695 10/160 M6 12 220 70 22 13 4.5-5.5 + SX5/6.5/6.3/M6
TRXJUN240 45696 10/180 M6 12 240 70 22 13 4.5-5.5 + SX5/6.5/6.3/M6
 45697 10/100 M8 12 160 70 22 13 M8
 45698 10/100 M8 12 180 70 22 13 M8
 45699 10/140 M8 12 200 70 22 13 M8
 45700 10/160 M8 12 220 70 22 13 M8